WGLC

KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY

List of colleges offereing B.Ed. Course for the academic year 2024-2025

College of Teacher Education, Laskhar
Bazar, Hanmakonda, Warangal, Urban Dist.

Warangal -U

Government

Co-ed

100

3675

9866889198

KUWI

University College of Education (IASE),
(SFC), Kakatiya University, Vidyaranpuri,
Warangal

Warangal -U

University

Co-ed

50

28780

4220

9849414841

ANBS

Annie Besant College of Education,
Kranthinagar, Ballepally, Khammam, 08742-
211265

Khammam

Unaided

Co-ed

50

30000

3000

9912220206

BIEN

Balaji Institute of Education, Maheshwaram,
(V), Laknepally, Narsampet, Telangana
506132

Warangal -R

Unaided

Co-ed

50

31000

3000

9866078590

BRWN

Brown’s College of Education, Ammapalem,
Thanikella, Khammam
08742-282779

Khammam

Unaided

Co-ed

100

34000

3000

9849993722

DRST

DRS College of Education
Thorrur. Mahabubabad

Mahabubabad

Unaided

Co-ed

100

30000

3000

9966003939

EKSL

Ekashila College of Education, Hyderabad
Road, Jangaon, Warangal Dist., 08716-
220561

Jangoan

Unaided

Co-ed

50

40000

3000

9848251495

FTKP

Fathima College of Education, Fathima
Nagar, Kazipet, Warangal Ph No: 0870-
2431166

Warangal -U

Unaided

Co-ed

100

30000

3000

9849400565

GNPT

Ganapathy College of Education, Parkal,
Warangal Dist

Warangal -R

Unaided

Co-ed

50

26000

3000

9492574010




Govt. University

S No. College College Name District / Aided / Co-Education / Minority Seats Tuition | Special Mobile No. Remarks
Code ) Women Intake Fee Fee
Un-Aided

10 | 1cgw |'stamia College of Education, Warangal -R Unaided Co-ed - 50 30000| 3000 9885371526
L.B. Nagar, Warangal
Jangaon College of Education, (Jangaon), . i

11 JANG Nidigonda, Warangal Dist, 08716-202202 Jangoan Unaided Co-ed 50 32000 3000{ 9131530066

12 | jaya |J2vamukhi College of Education, Warangal -R Unaided Co-ed - 50 35000 3000| 9704053548
Narasampet, Warangal Dist.

13 | kurp |KLR College of Education, Paloncha, Bhadradri Unaided Co-ed - 50 27000 3000 7569090520
Khammam Dist.
Lal Bahadur College of Education, .

14 LBWL Warangal, 0870-2443144 Warangal -R Unaided Co-ed - 100 30000 3000{ 9949816225

15 | Mpkg |Madeena College of Education Bhadradri Unaided Co-ed - 50 34000| 3000 9700272102
Kothagudem, Khammam
Margadarsi College of Education, .

MRGD - -

16 G Mahabubabad, Warangal, 08719-240373 Mahabubabad Unaided Co-ed 50 25000 3000 9347019021
Mother Teresa College of Education, . .

17 MBCM Bhadrachalam, Kothagudem, Dist. Bhadradri Unaided Co-ed - 50 26000 3000] 9010430430
Mother Theresa College of Education,

18 MTHR [Mahabubabad, Warangal - 506 101 Mahabubabad Unaided Co-ed - 50 28000 3000( 9912676321
08719-240199

19 | Tcgp |Mother Theresa College of Education, Bhadradri Unaided Co-ed - 50 27000] 3000 9000609940

Paloncha, Khammam Dist, 08744-253799




Govt. University

S No. College College Name District / Aided / Co-Education / Minority Seats Tuition | Special Mobile No. Remarks
Code ) Women Intake Fee Fee
Un-Aided

Mother Theresa College of Education,

20 MOTK |Sathupally, Khammam Dist. 08761-281580, Khammam Unaided Co-ed - 100 35000 3000 9989024697
281251

21 | msap |MudugantiSuryamma College of Education, |\ oo bheem | Unaided Co-ed - 100 30000| 3000 9849620210
Buruguda.. dist komaram bheem asifabad.

22 | Rraga |RagaCollege of Education, Sathupally, Khammam Unaided Co-ed - 50 28000 3000 9618648863
Khammam

23 | rucg [|Rahman's College of Education, Jangaon Unaided Co-ed - 50 30000|  3000| 9246464234
Yeshwanthapur (V)
Sravanthi College of Teacher Education, .

RVN - - -

24 SRV Dharmaram, Warangal, 0870-2581093 Warangal -R Unaided Co-ed 50 30000 3000 9849229731
Sri Aurobindo Institute of Education,

25 ABND (Jangaon, Warangal Dist., 08716-288303, Jangoan Unaided Co-ed - 50 35000 3000{ 9704899516
220206, 288146
Sri Vivekananda College of Education, .

KWL - -

26 Vv Mahabubabad, Warangal Dist, 9440107017 Mahabubabad Unaided Co-ed 50 28000 3000 9392425221
St. Ann’s College of Education,

27 ANSK [Venkatapuram (V), Mudigonda (M), Khammam Unaided Co-ed - 50 24000 3000{ 9959816063
Khammam Dist

28 | gap |StJohns College of Education, Aswaraopet, | gy 4 g Unaided Co-ed . 50 26000] 3000 9989661310
Khammam

29 | rawr |StLawrence College of Education, Khammam Unaided Co-ed - 100 27000] 3000 9014585969

Arempula, Khammam




Govt. University

S No. College College Name District / Aided / Co-Education / Minority Seats | Tuition | Special Mobile No. Remarks
Code . Women Intake Fee Fee
Un-Aided

St. Peter’s College of Education, Vidyanagar, . )

30 PETR Hanumakonda, Warangal 9985225111 Warangal -U Unaided Co-ed 50 36000 3000| 9949892415
Trinity College of Education, Mallemadugu

31 TRTY |(V), Ballepally Yellendu Road, Khammam Khammam Unaided Co-ed - 50 30000 3000{ 9390046025
Dist.
Vaagdevi College of Education, Parkal, .

32 VAGE Warangal Dist. 08713-241969 Warangal -R Unaided Co-ed - 50 33000 3000 9441726871
Vidhyarthi College of Education, Mavala, . .

33 VCEA Adilabad (T), Adilabad Dist Adilabad Unaided Co-ed - 100 28000 3000 9959868728

34 | vswm |/iswambhara College of Education, Warangal -U Unaided Co-ed - 50 28000 3000| 9989418146
Bollikunta Warangal Dist.
Yasmeen B.Ed College, Unikicherla,

35 YASM |Dharmasagar (M), Warangal Dist. 0870- Warangal -U Unaided Co-ed - 50 35000 3000 9246895797
2520252, 9849524559

36 | mpr |Dr:RajendraPrasad College of Education, |y oo ibheem | Unaided Co-ed - 100 33000|  3000| 9440037012
Asifabad

Additional colleges included in second phase Web Counselling

37 | vwkn |Vivekananda College of Education, Adilabad Unaided Co-ed - 100 35000| 3000 9866060963
Ramnagar, Adilabad

3g | npry |HolyFaith College of Education, Paloncha, -\ = gy g Unaided Co-ed : 50 28000|  3000| 9866293278
Khammam Dist.

Additional colleges included in Special round Counselling
38 | Mesa [MES College of Education, Arempula, Khammam Unaided Co-ed - 50 35000| 3000 9848090091

Khammam Dist.

Note: Tuition Fee G.0.Rt.N0.110 dated 01.08.2023




MINORITY:
A) MM - MUSLIM MINORITY
B) CM - CHRISTIAN MINORITY



