## KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY

## List of colleges offereing B.Ed. Course for the academic year 2024-2025

S No.	College Code	College Name	District	Govt. University / Aided / Un-Aided	Co-Education / Women	Minority	Seats Intake	Tuition Fee	Special Fee	Mobile No.	Remarks
1	WGLC	College of Teacher Education, Laskhar Bazar, Hanmakonda, Warangal, Urban Dist.	Warangal -U	Government	Co-ed	-	100	3675	0	9866889198	
2	KUWI	University College of Education (IASE), (SFC), Kakatiya University, Vidyaranpuri, Warangal	Warangal -U	University	Co-ed	-	50	28780	4220	9849414841	
3	ANBS	Annie Besant College of Education, Kranthinagar, Ballepally, Khammam, 08742- 211265	Khammam	Unaided	Co-ed	2	50	30000	3000	9912220206	
4	BIEN	Balaji Institute of Education, Maheshwaram, (V), Laknepally, Narsampet, Telangana 506132	Warangal -R	Unaided	Co-ed	-	50	31000	3000	9866078590	
5	BRWN	Brown's College of Education, Ammapalem, Thanikella, Khammam 08742-282779	Khammam	Unaided	Co-ed	-	100	34000	3000	9849993722	
6	DRST	DRS College of Education Thorrur. Mahabubabad	Mahabubabad	Unaided	Co-ed	-	100	30000	3000	9966003939	
7	EKSL	Ekashila College of Education, Hyderabad Road, Jangaon, Warangal Dist., 08716- 220561	Jangoan	Unaided	Co-ed	-	50	40000	3000	9848251495	
8	FTKP	Fathima College of Education, Fathima Nagar, Kazipet, Warangal Ph No: 0870- 2431166	Warangal -U	Unaided	Co-ed	-	100	30000	3000	9849400565	
9	GNPT	Ganapathy College of Education, Parkal, Warangal Dist	Warangal -R	Unaided	Co-ed	-	50	26000	3000	9492574010	

S No.	College Code	College Name	District	Govt. University / Aided / Un-Aided	Co-Education / Women	Minority	Seats Intake	Tuition Fee	Special Fee	Mobile No.	Remarks
10	ICEW	Islamia College of Education, L.B. Nagar, Warangal	Warangal -R	Unaided	Co-ed	-	50	30000	3000	9885371526	
11	JANG	Jangaon College of Education, (Jangaon), Nidigonda, Warangal Dist., 08716-202202	Jangoan	Unaided	Co-ed	-	50	32000	3000	9131530066	
12	JAYA	Jayamukhi College of Education, Narasampet, Warangal Dist.	Warangal -R	Unaided	Co-ed	-	50	35000	3000	9704053548	
13	KLRP	KLR College of Education, Paloncha, Khammam Dist.	Bhadradri	Unaided	Co-ed	-	50	27000	3000	7569090520	
14	LBWL	Lal Bahadur College of Education, Warangal, 0870-2443144	Warangal -R	Unaided	Co-ed	-	100	30000	3000	9949816225	
15	MDKG	Madeena College of Education Kothagudem, Khammam	Bhadradri	Unaided	Co-ed	-	50	34000	3000	9700272102	
16	MRGD	Margadarsi College of Education, Mahabubabad, Warangal, 08719-240373	Mahabubabad	Unaided	Co-ed	-	50	25000	3000	9347019021	
17	MBCM	Mother Teresa College of Education, Bhadrachalam, Kothagudem, Dist.	Bhadradri	Unaided	Co-ed	-	50	26000	3000	9010430430	
18	MTHR	Mother Theresa College of Education, Mahabubabad, Warangal – 506 101 08719-240199	Mahabubabad	Unaided	Co-ed	-	50	28000	3000	9912676321	
19	TCEP	Mother Theresa College of Education, Paloncha, Khammam Dist, 08744-253799	Bhadradri	Unaided	Co-ed	-	50	27000	3000	9000609940	

S No.	College Code	College Name	District	Govt. University / Aided / Un-Aided	Co-Education / Women	Minority	Seats Intake	Tuition Fee	Special Fee	Mobile No.	Remarks
20	МОТК	Mother Theresa College of Education, Sathupally, Khammam Dist. 08761-281580, 281251	Khammam	Unaided	Co-ed	-	100	35000	3000	9989024697	
21	MSAB	Muduganti Suryamma College of Education, Buruguda dist.komaram bheem asifabad.	Kumarambheem	Unaided	Co-ed	-	100	30000	3000	9849620210	
22	RAGA	Raga College of Education, Sathupally, Khammam	Khammam	Unaided	Co-ed	-	50	28000	3000	9618648863	
23	RHCE	Rahman's College of Education, Yeshwanthapur (V)	Jangaon	Unaided	Co-ed	-	50	30000	3000	9246464234	
24	SRVN	Sravanthi College of Teacher Education, Dharmaram, Warangal, 0870-2581093	Warangal -R	Unaided	Co-ed	-	50	30000	3000	9849229731	
25	ABND	Sri Aurobindo Institute of Education, Jangaon, Warangal Dist., 08716-288303, 220206, 288146	Jangoan	Unaided	Co-ed	-	50	35000	3000	9704899516	
26	VKWL	Sri Vivekananda College of Education, Mahabubabad, Warangal Dist, 9440107017	Mahabubabad	Unaided	Co-ed	-	50	28000	3000	9392425221	
27	ANSK	St. Ann's College of Education, Venkatapuram (V), Mudigonda (M), Khammam Dist	Khammam	Unaided	Co-ed	-	50	24000	3000	9959816063	
28	SJAP	St. Johns College of Education, Aswaraopet, Khammam	Bhadradri	Unaided	Co-ed	-	50	26000	3000	9989661310	
29	LAWR	St. Lawrence College of Education, Arempula, Khammam	Khammam	Unaided	Co-ed	-	100	27000	3000	9014585969	

S No.	College Code	College Name	District	Govt. University / Aided / Un-Aided	Co-Education / Women	Minority	Seats Intake	Tuition Fee	Special Fee	Mobile No.	Remarks
30	PETR	St. Peter's College of Education, Vidyanagar, Hanumakonda, Warangal 9985225111	Warangal -U	Unaided	Co-ed	-	50	36000	3000	99498 92415	
31	TRTY	Trinity College of Education, Mallemadugu (V), Ballepally Yellendu Road, Khammam Dist.	Khammam	Unaided	Co-ed	-	50	30000	3000	9390046025	
32	VAGE	Vaagdevi College of Education, Parkal, Warangal Dist. 08713-241969	Warangal -R	Unaided	Co-ed	-	50	33000	3000	9441726871	
33	VCEA	Vidhyarthi College of Education, Mavala, Adilabad (T), Adilabad Dist	Adilabad	Unaided	Co-ed	-	100	28000	3000	9959868728	
34	VSWM	Viswambhara College of Education, Bollikunta Warangal Dist.	Warangal -U	Unaided	Co-ed	-	50	28000	3000	9989418146	
35	YASM	Yasmeen B.Ed College, Unikicherla, Dharmasagar (M), Warangal Dist. 0870- 2520252, 9849524559	Warangal -U	Unaided	Co-ed	-	50	35000	3000	9246895797	
36	RJPR	Dr. Rajendra Prasad College of Education, Asifabad	Kumarambheem	Unaided	Co-ed	-	100	33000	3000	9440037012	
		Additional o	olleges inc	cluded in se	econd pha	ase We	b Cour	nsellin	g		
37	VVKN	Vivekananda College of Education, Ramnagar, Adilabad	Adilabad	Unaided	Co-ed	-	100	35000	3000	9866060963	
38	HFTH	Holy Faith College of Education, Paloncha, Khammam Dist.	Bhadradri	Unaided	Co-ed	-	50	28000	3000	9866293278	
		Additiona	al colleges	included ir	n Special r	ound C	Counse	lling			
38	MESA	MES College of Education, Arempula, Khammam Dist.	Khammam	Unaided	Co-ed	-	50	35000	3000	9848090091	

Note: Tuition Fee G.O.Rt.No.110 dated 01.08.2023

S No. College Code College Name District Govt. University / Aided / Un-Aided Co-Education / Women Minority Seats Intake Tuition Fee Special Fee Mobile No. Remarks
---

MINORITY: A) MM - MUSLIM MINORITY

B) CM - CHRISTIAN MINORITY